
График учебного вождения  
водителей транспортных средств категории "В" 

 

ФИО 

инструктора 

Дни недели 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

Предрейсовый 

контроль 

8.00 

12.00 

8.00 

12.00 

8.00 

12.00 

8.00 

12.00 

8.00 

12.00 

8.00 

12.00 

8.00 

12.00 

Зазулина  

Ольга  

Александровна 

В 8.00 – 

16.00 

12.00 – 

20.00 

8.00 – 

16.00 

12.00 – 

20.00 

8.00 – 

16.00 

12.00 – 

20.00 

Ильмурзин  

Валентин  

Владимирович 

12.00 – 

20.00 

В 12.00 – 

20.00 

12.00 – 

20.00 

12.00 – 

20.00 

12.00 – 

20.00 

12.00 – 

20.00 

Леонтьев  

Александр 

Анатольевич 

12.00 – 

20.00 

12.00 – 

20.00 

В 12.00 – 

20.00 

12.00 – 

20.00 

12.00 – 

20.00 

12.00 – 

20.00 

Михалкин  

Вячеслав  

Леонидович 

8.00 – 

16.00 

8.00 – 

16.00 

8.00 – 

16.00 

В 8.00 – 

16.00 

8.00 – 

16.00 

8.00 – 

16.00 

Сапожников  

Алексей  

Михайлович 

12.00 – 

20.00 

12.00 – 

20.00 

12.00 – 

20.00 

12.00 – 

20.00 

В 12.00 – 

20.00 

12.00 – 

20.00 

Смирнов  

Василий  

Геннадьевич 

12.00 – 

20.00 

12.00 – 

20.00 

12.00 – 

20.00 

12.00 – 

20.00 

12.00 – 

20.00 

В 12.00 – 

20.00 

Тигина  

Татьяна  

Владимировна 

8.00 – 

16.00 

8.00 – 

16.00 

8.00 – 

16.00 

8.00 – 

16.00 

8.00 – 

16.00 

8.00 – 

16.00 

В 

Послерейсовый 

контроль 

16.00 

20.00 

16.00 

20.00 

16.00 

20.00 

16.00 

20.00 

16.00 

20.00 

16.00 

20.00 

16.00 

20.00 

итого 37,5 37,5 37,5 37,5 37,5 37,5 37,5 

 


